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S D S U Auto08

4 7 - 2 0  (2.5v) Head cables

T o  P S U rack 2.5V supply
M a l e  14-18S

T o  S DSU controller
2 0 -41 male

T o  4 7 - 2 0  head with 2.5V Peltier
2 0 - 4 1  female with keyway A (non-standard)
5 9 3 5 - 9 9 - 013-0049 B AMB 7035

H e a tsink temp -
H e a tsink temp +
C C D  temp

A M P _L
Sh eath_L

A M P_R
Sheath_R

spare
Vss
R DL/RDR
OG

O DR/ODL
p r e-amp power+
p re-amp power-
spare
a nalogue screen

chassis

P h i RR/PhiRL

I1
I2
I3

S1
S2
S3
R1L
R2L

R 3L/R3R

R2R
R1R

DG
ID rtn
ID1

ID2
ID3
Pr eflash enable

p e ltier status
clock screen

P e l t+ (+5v or +2.5v)
Pelt+ (0v)

F an+ (+12v)
Fan- (0v)


